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6. 0, 7.0, 8.0,8.45a.m. | LondonNews
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: FamousOrchestras: Columbia Broad-
casting Orchestra (U.S.A.)
712.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.145 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Broadcast to Schools2.0 Operetta
3.16 French Lesson for Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Classical Hour:
Tone Poems: "Till’s MerryPranks" (Strauss)
4.30-5.0 Children’s session:
Nature Night
6. Q Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7.15 "Preparation for Winter
Feeding": Talk by Norman Me-
Donald, Supervisor Otago-South-land District Pig Council
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Basil Cameron and Hastings
Municipal Orchestra,"Welsh Rhapsody" (German)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Otago Girls’ High SchoolChoir conducted by C. RoySpackman:
"Shepherd’s Song" (Godard),
"The Policeman" (Rowley),
"Holy Night" (Beethoven)."Mister John Blunt" (Edmonds)8.8 Vasa Prihoda (violin),
"Madrigale" (Simonetti), "Ga-votte"’ (Gossec)
8.14 The Choir:
"Ring Out! Wild Bells," "Hail!
Holy Light" (Spackman), ‘"‘Bon-
nie Wee Thing" (Fox), ‘Alex-ander" (Brown)
8.23 Vitya Vronsky and Victor
Babin (piano),
"Scaramouche" (Milhaud)
8.30 The Choir:
"As Torrents in Summer."
"Shepherd’s Song" (Elgar),
"Come Lady Day" (Quilter),"Dream Cradle Song" (Brook),
"Bobolink" (Zamecnik)
8.42 Albert Sandler Trio, :"Daybreak" (King),
(Drdla)

8.48 John Coates (tenor),"It Was a Lover and His Lass"
(Morley), "Diaphenia" (Whit-aker), "Oo Mistress Mine"
(Cripps)
8.54 Boyd Neel String Orchestra,
"Moto Perpetuo" (Lotter)
9. 0 Newsree| and Commentary9.25 Ambrose and Orchestra,"Gulliver’s Travels" (Woods)
9.31 "Children of Night"
9.57 Reginald Dixon (organ),"Jerome Kern Medley"
10. O Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LW/ DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,
6. Op.m. Variety7.0 Popular Music8.0 "Forgotten People"
8.30 Songs From the Shows
8.0 Light Orchestra, .Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 Heart Songs
9.46 ‘Kay on the Keys"
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

"N72 INVERCARGILLke. 441 m,
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. ‘London News8.0 A.C.R. Talk: "Vitamin C,
especially in Winter"
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30 Current Celling Prices12.0 Lunch Musie (42.45 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Broadcast:to Schools |

3.15-3.30 French Lesson _ forPost-Primary Schools
4.45-5.0 Children’s session:
Cousin Betty
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 ‘Twenty Thousand LeaguesUnder the Sea"
7.15 Pig Talk
7.30 From the Studio: Grace
Christie (soprano), ‘‘I Heard You
Go By" (Wood), "The Ships of
Arcady" (Head), "The Fairy
Laundry" (Phillips), "The JoyBird" (Barnes), ‘Good-night
Pretty Stars" (Johnson)

7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 Excerpts from Grand Opera8.30 ‘Kuck Ryan" (new feature)8.45 ‘"‘McGlusky, the Gold Seeker"
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
Boxing Match: Lauri Bolger
(Mataura) ¥i Ken Wright
(Timaru)
9.26 Supper Dance: Harry Roy
10. 0 Close down
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]ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)
10. 0 To-day with Aesop10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.45 1ZB Happiness Club2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
"Home Service session
For Ever YoungWomen’s World (Marina)The Junior QuizThe Handy Man sessionLondon News
Long Long AgoFred and Maggie EverybodyOfficer CrosbySubmarine Patrol
Fate Blows the Whistle |Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Songs of Love and Devotion
Ernest Bliss

9. 5 George and Nell
10. 0 The District Quiz
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 To-day with Aesop
10.15 Morning MelodiesEnter
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10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 The Shopping Reporter2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Women’s World
4.45 The Junior Quiz
6.15 London News
6.30 Wind in the Bracken
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Submarine Patrol
So the Story GoesShort Short Stories
Songs of Love and Devotion
Give it a Name Jackpots
George and Nell
When Did This HappenLondon NewsA>
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0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
O Breakfast Club
QO Aunt Daisy
QO To-day with Aesop5 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins10.45 Big Sister12. 9 Lunchtime Fare12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)0 For Ever Young0 Woman’s World (Joan)5 The Junior Quiz0 Songs of Good Cheer
5 London News
O His Last Plungeo-"

Bb

0 Fred and Maggie Everybody5 Officer Crosby0 Submarine Patrol
5 Those We Love2o
Short Short Stories
Songs of Love and Deyo
s.20y Fashion Spotlight
. George and Nell
10.

11.

1 The Evolution of Swing:
Indeed
London News
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8.45
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0. 0 Thanks for the Song
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4ZB ciceas ae m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.0 Aunt Daisy
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 To-day with Aesop
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Anne Stewart Talks
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young
3.30 Hot Dates in History
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)4.45 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Blair of the Mounties
6.15 London News
6.30 Melodies in Waltz Time
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
The Pearl of Pezores
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Songs of Love and Devotion
Never a Dull Moment
George and Nell

10, 0 Music of the British Isles
10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-98.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices2 p.m. VarietyLondon News
Variety
The Dark Horse
Gardening session
To-day with Aesop-Woman in White
Submarine Patrol
Current Ceiling Prices
For Ever Young
Songs of Love and Devotion
The Hunchback of Ben All
George and Nell
Anne Stewart Talks
Close downOP
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